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Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:41:31

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:48

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 77 Chris OGNENIS PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:01.474  4 of  4

  2 839a Reece PAYNE PM Yamaha R6 600 1:01.941  4 of  4 .467 .467

  3 22 Bryce THOMPSON / Top tune Motorcycles PM Honda CBR RR 600 1:02.171  4 of  4 .230 .697

  4 65 Nathan MCKENZIE PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:02.345  2 of  2 .174 .871

  5 7 Bryce OGNENIS PM Suzuki GSX 1000 1:02.424  4 of  4 .079 .950

  6 119 Aaron ROGERS / Devil Evolution Exhaust PM Honda CBR 600 1:02.558  4 of  4 .134 1.084

  7 17a Travis DEBONO PM Suzuki GSXR 600 1:04.021  2 of  4 1.463 2.547

  8 63 Rusty CRANE / Crane Livestock Transport PM Honda CBR 1000 1:04.068  2 of  4 .047 2.594

  9 13a Michael TSAIKOS PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:04.103  3 of  3 .035 2.629

 10 33 Garry GAPES PM Yamaha R1 1000 1:04.911  3 of  3 .808 3.437

 11 51 David DEVLIN PM Yamaha R6 600 1:05.158  4 of  4 .247 3.684

 12 539 Simona DAMYANOVA PM Yamaha R6 600 1:05.553  2 of  4 .395 4.079

 13 5 Chris TYLER PM Yamaha R1 1000 1:05.852  2 of  2 .299 4.378

 14 80 Graeme KEEN P7F1 Aprilia RSV 998 1:07.526  3 of  3 1.674 6.052

 15 41 Daniel WERNER / Traralgon 4WD Centre PM Honda CBR 600 1:07.724  4 of  4 .198 6.250

 16 17 Shane TIERNEY P7F1 Yamaha R6 600 1:07.982  4 of  4 .258 6.508

 17 77a Jason DANCE / Hire Australia PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:08.866  3 of  3 .884 7.392

 18 75 Gavin MUDIE PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:09.486  2 of  2 .620 8.012

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:41:31

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:48

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

5 Chris TYLER 1:09.385 1:05.852

7 Bryce OGNENIS 1:11.017 1:04.932 1:03.928 1:02.424

13a Michael TSAIKOS 1:16.333 1:04.928 1:04.103

17 Shane TIERNEY 1:14.297 1:09.405 1:08.153 1:07.982

17a Travis DEBONO 1:07.604 1:04.021 1:06.169 1:04.256

22 Bryce THOMPSON 1:06.124 1:02.279 1:03.092 1:02.171

33 Garry GAPES 1:12.830 1:06.177 1:04.911

41 Daniel WERNER 1:11.249 1:08.308 1:07.983 1:07.724

51 David DEVLIN 1:10.599 1:05.947 1:05.696 1:05.158

63 Rusty CRANE 1:07.171 1:04.068 1:04.323 1:04.170

65 Nathan MCKENZIE 1:06.237 1:02.345

75 Gavin MUDIE 1:12.819 1:09.486

77 Chris OGNENIS 1:12.340 1:03.957 1:01.641 1:01.474

77a Jason DANCE 1:15.557 1:10.007 1:08.866

80 Graeme KEEN 1:13.225 1:07.645 1:07.526

119 Aaron ROGERS 1:10.083 1:02.969 1:03.972 1:02.558

539 Simona DAMYANOVA 1:10.530 1:05.553 1:07.257 1:07.010

839a Reece PAYNE 1:10.750 1:04.079 1:01.991 1:01.941

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:41:31

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:48

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

5  Chris TYLER  (13th) 41  Daniel WERNER  (15th)

1 26.570 16.943 25.872 1:09.385 1 26.873 17.503 26.873 1:11.249

2 23.581 16.535 25.736 1:05.852 2 24.928 17.095 26.285 1:08.308

3 24.655 17.200 26.128 1:07.983

7  Bryce OGNENIS  (5th) 4 24.694 17.067 25.963 1:07.724

1 26.464 18.127 26.426 1:11.017

2 23.349 16.023 25.560 1:04.932 51  David DEVLIN  (11th)

3 22.666 16.643 24.619 1:03.928 1 26.573 17.100 26.926 1:10.599

4 22.425 15.449 24.550 1:02.424 2 23.991 16.611 25.345 1:05.947

3 24.002 16.337 25.357 1:05.696

13a  Michael TSAIKOS  (9th) 4 23.869 16.272 25.017 1:05.158

1 33.766 16.848 25.719 1:16.333

2 23.589 16.496 24.843 1:04.928 63  Rusty CRANE  (8th)

3 23.435 15.743 24.925 1:04.103 1 25.119 16.516 25.536 1:07.171

2 22.929 15.947 25.192 1:04.068

17  Shane TIERNEY  (16th) 3 22.542 16.496 25.285 1:04.323

1 27.627 18.570 28.100 1:14.297 4 23.311 16.108 24.751 1:04.170

2 25.362 17.247 26.796 1:09.405

3 24.677 17.100 26.376 1:08.153 65  Nathan MCKENZIE  (4th)

4 25.064 16.931 25.987 1:07.982 1 25.133 16.474 24.630 1:06.237

2 22.552 15.696 24.097 1:02.345

17a  Travis DEBONO  (7th)

1 25.842 16.384 25.378 1:07.604 75  Gavin MUDIE  (18th)

2 23.687 15.669 24.665 1:04.021 1 27.900 18.497 26.422 1:12.819

3 23.561 16.824 25.784 1:06.169 2 25.325 17.479 26.682 1:09.486

4 23.683 15.716 24.857 1:04.256

77  Chris OGNENIS  (1st)

22  Bryce THOMPSON  (3rd) 1 27.670 18.275 26.395 1:12.340

1 24.835 16.581 24.708 1:06.124 2 23.114 16.135 24.708 1:03.957

2 23.016 15.477 23.786 1:02.279 3 22.382 15.663 23.596 1:01.641

3 22.900 16.175 24.017 1:03.092 4 22.112 15.543 23.819 1:01.474

4 22.888 15.565 23.718 1:02.171

77a  Jason DANCE  (17th)

33  Garry GAPES  (10th) 1 28.609 18.809 28.139 1:15.557

1 27.793 18.230 26.807 1:12.830 2 25.331 17.729 26.947 1:10.007

2 24.066 16.545 25.566 1:06.177 3 25.236 17.331 26.299 1:08.866

3 23.546 16.184 25.181 1:04.911

80  Graeme KEEN  (14th)



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 10 - 11 February 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:41:31

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:48

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

1 27.795 18.383 27.047 1:13.225 2 23.944 16.670 24.939 1:05.553

2 24.705 16.599 26.341 1:07.645 3 24.591 16.898 25.768 1:07.257

3 24.796 16.552 26.178 1:07.526 4 24.366 16.939 25.705 1:07.010

119  Aaron ROGERS  (6th) 839a  Reece PAYNE  (2nd)

1 27.495 16.909 25.679 1:10.083 1 28.307 17.153 25.290 1:10.750

2 23.030 15.439 24.500 1:02.969 2 23.732 15.810 24.537 1:04.079

3 22.917 16.402 24.653 1:03.972 3 22.532 15.609 23.850 1:01.991

4 22.886 15.605 24.067 1:02.558 4 22.569 15.345 24.027 1:01.941

539  Simona DAMYANOVA  (12th)

1 26.145 17.826 26.559 1:10.530

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:41:31

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:48

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:21.321 65 Nathan MCKENZIE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:06.237 1

2:00.793 22 Bryce THOMPSON Honda CBR RR 600 1:06.124 1

2:23.666 65 Nathan MCKENZIE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:02.345 2

3:03.072 22 Bryce THOMPSON Honda CBR RR 600 1:02.279 2

3:48.586 77 Chris OGNENIS Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:01.641 3

4:50.060 77 Chris OGNENIS Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:01.474 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:41:31

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:48

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 C. OGNENIS 22.112 R. PAYNE 15.345 C. OGNENIS 23.596 C. OGNENIS 1:01.251 1:01.474

2 N. MCKENZIE 22.161 A. ROGERS 15.439 B. THOMPSON 23.718 R. PAYNE 1:01.727 1:01.941

3 B. OGNENIS 22.425 B. OGNENIS 15.449 R. PAYNE 23.850 N. MCKENZIE 1:01.954 1:02.345

4 R. PAYNE 22.532 B. THOMPSON 15.477 A. ROGERS 24.067 B. THOMPSO 1:02.083 1:02.171

5 R. CRANE 22.542 C. OGNENIS 15.543 N. MCKENZIE 24.097 A. ROGERS 1:02.392 1:02.558

6 A. ROGERS 22.886 T. DEBONO 15.669 B. OGNENIS 24.550 B. OGNENIS 1:02.424 1:02.424

7 B. THOMPSON 22.888 N. MCKENZIE 15.696 T. DEBONO 24.665 R. CRANE 1:03.240 1:04.068

8 G. GAPES 23.394 M. TSAIKOS 15.743 R. CRANE 24.751 T. DEBONO 1:03.895 1:04.021

9 C. TYLER 23.400 R. CRANE 15.947 M. TSAIKOS 24.843 M. TSAIKOS 1:04.021 1:04.103

10 M. TSAIKOS 23.435 C. TYLER 16.033 S. DAMYANOVA 24.939 G. GAPES 1:04.753 1:04.911

11 T. DEBONO 23.561 G. GAPES 16.178 D. DEVLIN 25.017 D. DEVLIN 1:05.158 1:05.158

12 D. DEVLIN 23.869 D. DEVLIN 16.272 G. GAPES 25.181 C. TYLER 1:05.169 1:05.852

13 S. DAMYANOVA 23.944 G. KEEN 16.552 C. TYLER 25.736 S. DAMYANO 1:05.553 1:05.553

14 J. DANCE 24.526 S. DAMYANOVA 16.670 D. WERNER 25.963 G. KEEN 1:07.435 1:07.526

15 D. WERNER 24.655 S. TIERNEY 16.931 S. TIERNEY 25.987 S. TIERNEY 1:07.595 1:07.982

16 S. TIERNEY 24.677 D. WERNER 17.067 G. KEEN 26.178 D. WERNER 1:07.685 1:07.724

17 G. KEEN 24.705 J. DANCE 17.331 J. DANCE 26.299 J. DANCE 1:08.156 1:08.866

18 G. MUDIE 25.115 G. MUDIE 17.479 G. MUDIE 26.422 G. MUDIE 1:09.016 1:09.486

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


